
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  165 SCT:  51

12168 Otis 39.62 2 1 0NQ 1Arndt 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  169 SCT:  48

16177 Cheers! 27.22 0 01 100Q 0Schwartzbauer 0

16173 Lacey 36.97 1 0 0NQ 0Cronin 0

16174 Kiva 47.20 4 2 0NQ 2Allen 0

16176 Cutty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Escher 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  173 SCT:  46

20178 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Johnson 1

20180 Risa 29.87 1 1 0NQ 1MacKay 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  173 SCT:  49

24152 Tess 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Meath 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  54

08075 Haema 27.85 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08082 Cowboy 28.93 0 02 100Q 0Swanson 0

08081 Ginger 30.30 0 03 100Q 0Matejcek 0

08072 Ninja 49.06 0 04 100Q 0Allen 0

08074 Wolfie 57.33 2 2 0NQ 1Matejcek 0

08076 Ben 34.94 1 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

08078 Zim 74.40 2 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08080 Keira 46.90 2 2 0NQ 2Goodson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  51

12083 Aurora 32.02 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

12085 Charlie 52.41 1 1 0NQ 2Regenscheid 0

12087 Littie 45.18 3 1 0NQ 1Jangula 0

12088 Tango 36.87 1 1 0NQ 1Bernhart 0

12089 Punky 48.62 4 1 0NQ 0Potz 0

12092 Differ 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  48

16096 Sparky 27.72 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16106 Sketcher 28.86 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16100 Lucy 35.45 0 03 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16093 Nicki 33.06 0 0 0NQ 1Goldman 0

16094 Mozzer 33.46 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16095 Ginny 79.00 4 0 0NQ 1Baker 0

16097 Jaylah 27.52 0 0 0NQ 1MacKay 0

16098 Briggs 33.11 1 0 0NQ 0Alvarez 0

16104 Esme 30.14 0 1 0NQ 0Lindholm 0

16103 Binx 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  46

20110 Renegade 26.12 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

20117 Power 28.19 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20129 Zeeee 28.28 0 03 100Q 0Sommer 0

20140 Titan 30.33 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

20136 Jazzy 30.87 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20124 Twizzle 33.62 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20142 Sharp 34.26 0 0 100Q 0Davies 0

20118 Nick 35.01 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20147 Brooks 35.29 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20144 Deeks 35.45 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0
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20109 Bear 39.67 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20130 Robby 41.01 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20112 Polly 46.49 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20108 Sticks 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Hoye 1

20113 GG!!!!! 29.03 1 2 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20114 Pose 25.31 2 2 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

20116 Elvis 30.25 1 2 0NQ 3Flaws 0

20121 Mazikeen 39.52 3 0 0NQ 0Sather 0

20122 Diesel 28.68 1 1 0NQ 4Chapman 0

20126 Terre 35.93 0 1 0NQ 1Davies 0

20127 Laser 45.27 3 2 0NQ 2Callery 0

20132 Mira 32.72 0 1 0NQ 1Reedy 0

20133 Skip 35.78 0 1 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20134 'Cuse 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20135 Steele 36.67 3 1 0NQ 2Parker 0

20137 Petra 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Sutich 1

20138 Yikes 44.71 2 2 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20139 Gracie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Niver 1

20145 Jock 46.55 4 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20146 Tumble 36.32 1 0 0NQ 0Greninger 0

20141 Ursa 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Alwin 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  49

24160 Roger 32.94 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24150 Jorge 34.72 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24156 Zim 38.08 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24151 Athena 42.89 2 2 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24153 Jameson 37.12 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

24155 Rush 32.88 3 2 0NQ 2Eckert 0

24154 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

24157 Tayla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Peterson 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  59

04042 Öcho 33.74 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

04043 Nova 34.32 0 02 100Q 0Zislin 0

04041 Priest 40.27 0 03 100Q 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  56

08045 Macey 46.63 0 01 100Q 0Jangula 0

08044 Jazzmynne 41.79 1 0 0NQ 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  53

12050 Remy 29.20 0 01 100Q 0Kailanen 0

12051 Jackie 30.23 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

12052 Stella 31.69 0 03 100Q 0Alvarez 0

12055 Ryza 34.45 0 04 100Q 0Olson 0

12056 Capri 35.38 0 0 100Q 0Keinz 0

12053 Tanner 41.52 0 0 100Q 0Loquai 0

12049 Ike 36.83 1 2 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  51

16057 Cern 29.94 0 01 100Q 0Lindholm 0

16059 Cherry 39.16 2 1 0NQ 2Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  54

20066 Lila 34.30 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0
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20065 Zora 36.15 0 02 100Q 0Alwin 0

20070 Raleigh 38.16 2 0 0NQ 0DeLong 0

20019 Libby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08072 Ninja 46.83 0 01* 100Q 0Allen 0

08074 Wolfie 54.88 1 1 0NQ 0Matejcek 0

08081 Ginger 41.64 0 0 0NQ 1Matejcek 0

08082 Cowboy 35.84 1 1 0NQ 1Swanson 0

08078 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12005 Smuggler 36.94 0 01* 100Q 0Otis 0

12087 Littie 0.00 2 3 0NQ 1Jangula 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16094 Mozzer 31.07 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16106 Sketcher 31.74 0 02* 100Q 0Miller 0

16096 Sparky 34.36 0 03 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16093 Nicki 35.03 0 04 100Q 0Goldman 0

16098 Briggs 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Alvarez 1

16174 Kiva 45.52 2 2 0NQ 2Allen 0

16104 Esme 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lindholm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20136 Jazzy 36.77 0 01* 100Q 0Loose 0

20124 Twizzle 36.78 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0

20138 Yikes 41.03 0 03* 100Q 0Flaws 0

20032French Montana 42.55 2 1 0NQ 0Zislin 0

20109 Bear 43.37 0 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20112 Polly 45.40 0 0 0NQ 0Kott 0

20114 Pose 34.08 1 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20127 Laser 42.40 0 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20128 Apollo 45.73 2 2 0NQ 2Taylor 0

20129 Zeeee 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Sommer 1

20134 'Cuse 35.17 2 3 0NQ 2Smolensky 0

20140 Titan 40.53 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24151 Athena 36.88 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24150 Jorge 42.87 0 2 0NQ 3Bixby 0

24153 Jameson 47.20 0 1 0NQ 1Millette 0

24160 Roger 47.17 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04041 Priest 41.24 0 1 0NQ 2Zislin 0

04043 Nova 37.83 1 2 0NQ 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08046 Frankie 50.79 0 01 100Q 0Nord 0

08044 Jazzmynne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loquai 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12052 Stella 36.06 0 01* 100Q 0Alvarez 0

12047 Ella 46.99 2 2 0NQ 0Keinz 0
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